
 

RUDALL and ROSE 

 

 

 

Flutes 

Serial Number Year Manufactured Quantity that Year 

50 1822 50 

150 1823 100 

250 1824 100 

350 1825 100 

450 1826 100 

600 1827 150 

750 1828 150 

950 1829 200 

1200 1830 250 

1550 1831 350 

1900 1832 350 

2250 1833 350 

2600 1834 350 

2950 1835 350 

3250 1836 300 

3500 1837 250 

3750 1838 250 

4000 1839 250 

4200 1840 200 

4400 1841 200 

4600 1842 200 

4760 1843 160 

4920 1844 160 

5080 1845 160 

5240 1846 160 

5400 1847 160 
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